
Lunch Music (12.15 andp.m, LONDON NEWS)
Radice Matinee
Starlight: Evelyn Dall
The Sammy Herman Trio
Listen to the Band

» Billy Cotton’s Song ShopFloor Show ,

Sports Results
"Kay on the Keys"
LONDON NEWS
Names of Men Speaking inRadio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.)on Sunday

$.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time30 Screen Snapshots45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
QO Dance Hour
®. 0 Newsree! and Commentary8.25 For the Musical Connois-seur: University of Pennsylvania
Choral Society and PhiladelphiaOrchestra conducted by Harl
McDonald, Requiem Mass, K.626
(Mozart)
. 0 Close down
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Satur‘day,November 10ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
®. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Jane)
8.30 © Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)
90. 0 Tops in Tunes
#2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
42.16 £1.15 p.m. London News
-_____-_-_-_-_-_-_-_.......__...

12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.45 The C.B. Show
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner ;

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
i
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Singing CowboyThe Rank Outsider
Danger Unlimited
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Dance Little Lady

2ZB cron
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Preview of Weekend SportBachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good CheerOf Interest to Women
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12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.115 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
2.50 First Sports Summary3.0 The C.B. Show
3. 5 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again z

6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
-15 Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyHot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Jane Arden, Girl Dectective
Between the Acts
London, News

SZB itt ue
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots1.15 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden

~~ @°

RAGaos

on

m

PSSOCMMMON ooadgodwk

ok
ok

2.0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interiude
2.45 Comedy Capers3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 The C.B. Show
4.45 Children’s session con=ducted by Grace and Jacko
5. O Kiddies’ Koncert

|5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Roaring Rivers of Gold
(Johnny Gee)7.15 Rambles in RhythmCan You Top This?Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyNever Too Old To Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger UnlimitedFor the Stay at HomeThanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band

AZB iste ton
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News41.0 Of Interest to Men 4
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
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3. Oo The C.B. Show

°S. © ‘The Children’s séssion
pr
The Garden Club of ther
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Can You Top This?Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyChildren’s Taient QuestDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited10. Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 48

10.30 211.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)
7.15 The fone Ranger RidesAgain
7.45 ComedyCurrent Ceiling PricesThe Singing Cowboy
From Our Overseas LibraryDoctor Mac
Modern and Old-time Dance
Swing It
Close downSO
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SAKE
FORYuUrTHROATS

5 tcirUNVEN'A'
theGuarynsugpasced
flargest wontipped cork-
sales inthecigaretteworld.

CRAVENACIGARETTESCork-TIPPED

CarreraforQuality
NZ5.5A 150YearsReputation

Helived-helpedbythefabricsyoudidnthave!
Another brave man bas beenhelped backto life,thanks to themedical corps:But
bowwouldbehavefaredifdoctorsandnursesbad lackedequipment2
At bome inBritain,wehad toseethatsupplylines werefed withthethings tbeyhadto bave: For instancemachinery that normallymakes Tootalproducts was turned
over tomaking various kinds ofhospital needs. And therewereOthercalls tbe
fighting services and people in liberated countries needed the materials wc could
make: You] see why we could onlymake a very fewfashion fabrics for you
Soon rehope toproduceplentyofeveryTootalfabric. Meanwhile,shopshave
some Tobralco. And though they're scarce,Robic,Tootoile,Lystav,LombiaandToolina cat be found_branded 'Tebilized' for tested crease-resistance: 4Ul
these fabrics carty the Tootal Guerantee : their names ere Trade Marksa

TOOTALf6eCADBWBNGLAND BXTOOTALBROADHURSTLBBCOeaLTDeMANCHESTR 858


